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EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Dervla Curran 14 KingstonHull   4:22.40  + 0.81 757  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:36.31 200m  2:09.84 250m  2:43.49 300m  3:17.13 350m  3:50.67 400m  4:22.40 
    29.91    32.78    33.62    33.53    33.65    33.64    33.54    31.73 
2. Brearnna Close 14 Co Manch Aq   4:23.02  + 0.78 751  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:01.34 150m  1:34.64 200m  2:08.88 250m  2:42.72 300m  3:16.86 350m  3:51.32 400m  4:23.02 
    28.87    32.47    33.30    34.24    33.84    34.14    34.46    31.70 
3. Erin Nabney 14 Ealing   4:27.18  + 0.86 717  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:02.50 150m  1:35.91 200m  2:10.27 250m  2:44.17 300m  3:18.64 350m  3:53.06 400m  4:27.18 
    29.45    33.05    33.41    34.36    33.90    34.47    34.42    34.12 
4. Nicole Ryan 14 Windsor   4:32.51  + 0.85 675  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:15.59 250m  2:50.71 300m  3:25.45 350m  4:00.01 400m  4:32.51 
    30.65    34.17    35.24    35.53    35.12    34.74    34.56    32.50 
5. Emma Grayson 14 Co Liverpool   4:32.92  + 0.78 672  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:37.53 200m  2:11.96 250m  2:47.00 300m  3:22.34 350m  3:58.57 400m  4:32.92 
    30.39    33.15    33.99    34.43    35.04    35.34    36.23    34.35 
6. Sara Loft 14 Co Manch Aq   4:34.05  + 0.79 664  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:15.41 250m  2:50.41 300m  3:25.60 350m  4:00.32 400m  4:34.05 
    30.80    34.01    35.13    35.47    35.00    35.19    34.72    33.73 
7. Clodagh Flood 14 Ireland   4:34.87  + 0.77 658  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:39.97 200m  2:15.60 250m  2:50.82 300m  3:26.53 350m  4:01.01 400m  4:34.87 
    30.98    34.13    34.86    35.63    35.22    35.71    34.48    33.86 
8. Antonia Heseltine 14 Co Sheffield   4:36.66  + 0.75 645  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:39.11 200m  2:14.84 250m  2:50.23 300m  3:26.30 350m  4:01.54 400m  4:36.66 
    30.43    34.07    34.61    35.73    35.39    36.07    35.24    35.12 
9. Katie Rennolds 14 Burnley BOBC   4:37.34  + 0.82 641  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:39.49 200m  2:15.01 250m  2:49.95 300m  3:25.15 350m  4:01.62 400m  4:37.34 
    31.09    33.52    34.88    35.52    34.94    35.20    36.47    35.72 
 
 
 

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 11/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott 12 Southport   4:29.57  + 0.90 698  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:37.77 200m  2:12.33 250m  2:46.85 300m  3:21.82 350m  3:55.97 400m  4:29.57 
    30.44    33.38    33.95    34.56    34.52    34.97    34.15    33.60 
2. Rebecca Sherwin 12 teamipswich   4:34.07  + 0.85 664  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:39.28 200m  2:14.30 250m  2:49.24 300m  3:24.86 350m  3:59.63 400m  4:34.07 
    31.02    33.99    34.27    35.02    34.94    35.62    34.77    34.44 
3. Carissa Armijo 12 Gates &Whick   4:35.14  + 0.80 656  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:15.33 250m  2:50.59 300m  3:26.16 350m  4:01.67 400m  4:35.14 
    30.96    33.95    35.17    35.25    35.26    35.57    35.51    33.47 
4. Lauren Pirouet 12 Fife Perform   4:35.59  + 0.82 653  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:40.28 200m  2:15.64 250m  2:51.26 300m  3:27.12 350m  4:01.95 400m  4:35.59 
    31.04    33.97    35.27    35.36    35.62    35.86    34.83    33.64 
5. Isobel Meikle 12 Co Oxford   4:39.40  + 0.86 627  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:07.83 150m  1:43.57 200m  2:19.67 250m  2:55.35 300m  3:31.16 350m  4:06.25 400m  4:39.40 
    32.62    35.21    35.74    36.10    35.68    35.81    35.09    33.15 
6. Isobel Griffiths 12 Co Birm'ham   4:40.22  + 0.72 621  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:18.29 250m  2:53.91 300m  3:29.92 350m  4:05.76 400m  4:40.22 
    31.91    35.03    35.60    35.75    35.62    36.01    35.84    34.46 
7. Indigo Mathews 12 Camden Swiss   4:41.34  + 0.84 614  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:41.85 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:54.26 300m  3:30.56 350m  4:06.70 400m  4:41.34 
    31.51    34.62    35.72    36.19    36.22    36.30    36.14    34.64 
8. Sarah Branch 12 Northampton   4:44.72  + 0.86 592  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:43.98 200m  2:19.97 250m  2:56.19 300m  3:32.55 350m  4:09.15 400m  4:44.72 
    32.87    34.94    36.17    35.99    36.22    36.36    36.60    35.57 
9. Rachel Bethel 12 Ireland   4:44.91  + 0.72 591  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:06.31 150m  1:41.56 200m  2:17.40 250m  2:54.06 300m  3:30.53 350m  4:08.63 400m  4:44.91 
    32.04    34.27    35.25    35.84    36.66    36.47    38.10    36.28 
10. Eloise Montanana 12 BorRedbridge   4:48.27  + 0.75 570  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:44.36 200m  2:21.39 250m  2:58.33 300m  3:35.71 350m  4:12.52 400m  4:48.27 
    32.58    35.51    36.27    37.03    36.94    37.38    36.81    35.75 
 
  



 
 

 

2
3

 J
u

ly
 2

0
1
2
 

 

EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Isobel Thwaite 13 Wirral Metro   4:26.07  + 0.80 726  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.21 150m  1:36.88 200m  2:10.98 250m  2:45.25 300m  3:19.45 350m  3:53.35 400m  4:26.07 
    30.43    32.78    33.67    34.10    34.27    34.20    33.90    32.72 
2. Georgia Darwent 13 Co Newcastle   4:28.46  + 0.82 706  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:12.00 250m  2:46.39 300m  3:20.92 350m  3:55.32 400m  4:28.46 
    30.40    33.09    34.14    34.37    34.39    34.53    34.40    33.14 
3. Rosie Rudin 13 Nova Cent'n   4:28.83  + 0.78 704  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.92 200m  2:11.22 250m  2:46.01 300m  3:20.41 350m  3:55.32 400m  4:28.83 
    30.27    32.77    33.88    34.30    34.79    34.40    34.91    33.51 
4. Emily Longstone 13 Co Sheffield   4:29.59  + 0.71 698  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:37.74 200m  2:12.38 250m  2:46.87 300m  3:21.82 350m  3:55.97 400m  4:29.59 
    30.56    33.08    34.10    34.64    34.49    34.95    34.15    33.62 
5. Sophie Hall 13 Gloucester   4:31.36  + 0.73 684  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:36.48 200m  2:11.37 250m  2:46.42 300m  3:21.84 350m  3:57.07 400m  4:31.36 
    29.72    32.53    34.23    34.89    35.05    35.42    35.23    34.29 
6. Sophie Waller 13 E I eXcel   4:32.58  + 0.74 675  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.39 200m  2:13.92 250m  2:49.17 300m  3:24.38 350m  3:59.45 400m  4:32.58 
    31.15    33.39    34.85    34.53    35.25    35.21    35.07    33.13 
7. Georgia Coates 13 Co Leeds   4:32.86  + 0.79 673  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.73 150m  1:39.79 200m  2:15.13 250m  2:49.39 300m  3:24.48 350m  3:59.12 400m  4:32.86 
    31.10    33.63    35.06    35.34    34.26    35.09    34.64    33.74 
8. Maisie Jameson 13 Ealing   4:35.34  + 0.70 655  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.99 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:15.19 250m  2:50.11 300m  3:25.84 350m  4:00.70 400m  4:35.34 
    30.70    34.29    34.68    35.52    34.92    35.73    34.86    34.64 
9. Kiani Campbell-Grady 13 Co Leeds   4:36.42  + 0.81 647  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:03.47 150m  1:38.44 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:49.03 300m  3:25.28 350m  4:01.35 400m  4:36.42 
    30.29    33.18    34.97    35.32    35.27    36.25    36.07    35.07 
10. Katie Parfitt 13 Aquae Sulis   4:39.76  + 0.82 624  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:15.49 250m  2:51.92 300m  3:28.16 350m  4:04.59 400m  4:39.76 
    30.76    33.76    35.42    35.55    36.43    36.24    36.43    35.17 
 
 

EVENT 254 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 203 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Gunning 14 Beckenham   2:09.51  + 0.76 638     28.86  1:01.59  1:35.70 
2. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth   2:09.62  + 0.68 636     28.13  1:01.81  1:35.43 
3. Ryan Brown 14 B.E.S.T.   2:11.37  + 0.86 611     29.45  1:02.76  1:37.33 
4. Aaron Kirchin Brown 14 Warrington W   2:12.01  + 0.85 602     29.40  1:02.54  1:37.00 
5. George Epsly 14 Plymouth Lea   2:12.14  + 0.78 600     29.49  1:02.72  1:36.75 
6. Aaron Hill 14 Warrington W   2:12.58  + 0.79 594     29.36  1:02.89  1:37.76 
7. Matthew Stevenson 14 Biddulph   2:13.86  + 0.85 578     29.13  1:03.52  1:39.23 
8. Daniel Brown 14 Co Peterboro   2:13.97  + 0.72 576     29.64  1:03.57  1:38.74 
9. Joshua Moniz 14 Southport   2:14.19  + 0.77 573     29.30  1:03.01  1:38.07 
10. Ben Evans 14 Thanet Swim   2:14.72  + 0.74 567     30.00  1:03.65  1:39.36 
 
11. George Kapanadze 14 Barnet Copt   2:15.00  + 0.95 563     30.25  1:04.13  1:39.47 
12. Blake Bennett 14 Co Sheffield   2:15.03  + 0.66 563     28.44  1:02.66  1:38.38 
 
13. Jake Dixon 14 Co Birm'ham   2:15.55  + 0.72 556     29.67  1:04.23  1:40.01 
14. Douglas Walker 14 Co Leeds   2:15.97  + 0.76 551     31.03  1:05.19  1:40.84 
15. Bryan O'Sullivan 14 Connacht IRL   2:16.23  + 0.82 548     31.37  1:05.83  1:40.94 
16. Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes   2:17.17  + 0.74 537     30.30  1:05.46  1:41.64 
17. Ben Thompson 14 Soundwell   2:17.96  + 0.64 528     30.73  1:07.12  1:42.08 
18. Adam Milne 14 Basingstoke   2:18.74  + 0.76 519     30.94  1:05.01  1:42.24 
19. Cameron Finlayson 14 Heart Of Mid   2:19.39  + 0.80 511     30.11  1:05.44  1:41.80 
 
 
 

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alexander Seymour 12 Gloucester   2:25.81  + 0.69 447     32.96  1:10.31  1:48.24 
2. Ashley Markall 12 Co Birm'ham   2:26.54  + 0.74 440     32.41  1:09.67  1:47.27 
3. Mitchell Wilson 12 Romford Town   2:26.65  + 0.76 439     32.26  1:10.52  1:49.33 
4. Felix Cheng 11 Barnet Copt   2:27.54  + 0.82 431     32.13  1:09.04  1:47.68 
5. Ciaran Burke 12 Connacht IRL   2:28.42  + 0.85 424     32.33  1:09.68  1:48.17 
6. Edward Lee 12 Woking   2:28.84  + 0.80 420     31.65  1:09.04  1:48.61 
7. William Smith 12 Darlington   2:29.11  + 0.69 418     32.42  1:10.15  1:50.62 
8. Luca Sinnott 12 Barnet Copt   2:29.15  + 0.88 417     34.35  1:10.76  1:51.01 
9. Jakub Karl 12 Hamilton UAE   2:29.82  + 0.78 412     32.97  1:11.40  1:50.29 
10. Daniel Savage 11 Northampton   2:33.69  + 0.64 381     34.49  1:13.04  1:55.09 
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EVENT 256 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie McCarthy 14 Aquabears   2:38.10  + 0.88 696     35.84  1:16.90  1:57.95 
2. Megan Morrison 14 Co Leicester   2:39.48  + 0.74 678     36.15  1:16.67  1:58.19 
3. Jessie Foster 14 Seagulls Swi   2:40.06  + 0.75 670     36.07  1:16.08  1:57.37 
4. Lucy Bean 14 Guildford Ct   2:40.72  + 0.78 662     36.78  1:17.63  1:59.43 
5. Angharad Eburne 14 Rushmoor Ryl   2:41.04  + 0.72 658     36.61  1:18.49  1:59.74 
6. Danielle Binks 14 Nova Cent'n   2:42.21  + 0.79 644     37.51  1:18.63  2:00.44 
7. Georgia Huddleston 14 Wrekin Coll   2:42.95  + 0.67 635     36.83  1:19.37  2:01.87 
8. Annie Johnston 14 York City   2:43.56  + 0.79 628     36.19  1:17.75  2:01.09 
9. Ayse Epcim 14 Co Manch Aq   2:44.11  + 0.79 622     36.82  1:18.56  2:01.88 
10. Daniella Whiting 14 Aquae Sulis   2:44.16  + 0.87 621     36.43  1:18.05  2:00.91 
 
11. Lucy Davies 14 TauntonDeane   2:44.19  + 0.74 621     37.13  1:18.38  2:01.11 
12. Victoria Hall 14 Co Newcastle   2:44.27  + 0.74 620     36.97  1:19.40  2:02.74 
 
13. Abigail Bowring 14 Co Bristol   2:44.49  + 0.73 618     37.40  1:19.72  2:01.89 
14. Amelia Reed 14 Guildford Ct   2:45.46  + 0.82 607     37.53  1:19.41  2:02.61 
15. Danielle Tomlinson 14 Co Leicester   2:45.80  + 0.66 603     36.46  1:19.39  2:03.35 
16. Ruth Gordon 14 Skye Dolphin   2:46.46  + 0.77 596     37.47  1:20.21  2:03.44 
17. Alicia Parsons 14 Plymouth Lea   2:48.15  + 0.81 578     38.07  1:20.35  2:03.81 
18. Emily Peacock 14 Co Newport   2:48.68  + 0.73 573     37.55  1:20.29  2:04.59 
19. Maria Lyri 14 Co Birm'ham   2:49.54  + 0.78 564     38.21  1:22.11  2:05.72 
20. Emma Crawford 14 East Lothian   2:51.03  + 0.65 549     36.40  1:19.76  2:04.92 
 
 

EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Frederick Cornwell 13 Barnet Copt   2:12.00  + 0.76 602     29.08  1:02.00  1:36.64 
2. Joshua Laisequilla 13 Hamilton UAE   2:12.64  + 0.81 594     29.94  1:03.47  1:38.19 
3. Oliver Lines 13 Co Milton K   2:14.37  + 0.78 571     29.61  1:03.72  1:38.56 
4. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 13 Stockport Mo   2:15.10  + 0.87 562     29.99  1:03.91  1:38.86 
5. Edward Martin 13 Co Derby   2:15.71  + 0.66 554     30.11  1:04.50  1:40.17 
6. Robert Hamer 13 Preston   2:18.81  + 0.81 518     30.25  1:05.16  1:41.33 
7. Logan Darby 13 Middlesboro   2:19.72  + 0.88 508     30.55  1:05.48  1:42.08 
8. James Davies 13 Co Cardiff   2:21.04  + 0.75 494     31.28  1:06.76  1:43.63 
9. Brodie Williams 13 Street   2:21.93  + 0.75 484     30.86  1:06.76  1:43.88 
10. Jacob Greenow 13 TauntonDeane   2:22.87  + 0.69 475     30.97  1:06.92  1:43.86 
 
 

EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Cain 12 Guildford Ct   2:39.14  + 0.70 682     36.44  1:17.29  1:58.75 
2. Alicia Wilson 12 Guildford Ct   2:42.08  + 0.69 646     37.39  1:19.49  2:00.38 
3. Lara Bate 12 Stockport Mo   2:44.64  + 0.72 616     37.77  1:19.46  2:02.15 
4. Layla Black 11 Co Leeds   2:46.44  + 0.64 596     37.93  1:20.08  2:05.21 
5. Kayleigh Parker 12 TauntonDeane   2:46.78  + 0.75 593     36.90  1:18.65  2:02.64 
6. Kate Little 12 Co Cambridge   2:47.13  + 0.89 589     38.45  1:20.90  2:05.94 
7. Amy Bell 12 Co Sheffield   2:48.00  + 0.68 580     38.13  1:20.79  2:04.33 
8. Imogen Morris 12 Derventio   2:49.42  + 0.73 565     38.74  1:21.53  2:05.91 
9. Niamh Robinson 12 Pioneer 79   2:49.80  + 0.82 561     38.36  1:22.56  2:05.73 
10. Leah Roughan 12 Grantham   2:51.85  + 0.85 542     39.23  1:23.12  2:06.95 
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EVENT 259 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 207 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Suleman Butt 14 Aberdeen     53.56  + 0.69 671     25.98 
2. Martyn Walton 14 Hatfield     54.51  + 0.78 637     26.48 
3. Jamie Cunningham 14 Rushmoor Ryl     54.97  + 0.71 621     26.82 
4. Edward Walsh 14 Severnside     55.09  + 0.78 617     26.84 
5. Lewis Clough 14 Co Salford     55.12  + 0.83 616     26.60 
6. William Murray 14 Burnley BOBC     55.40  + 0.72 607     26.47 
7. Harry Basterfield 14 Co Oxford     55.47  + 0.70 604     27.11 
8. James Wilson 14 Plymouth Lea     55.53  + 0.71 602     26.76 
9. Kyle Chisholm 14 Bo Kirklees     55.65  + 0.66 598     26.74 
10. Samuel Irvine 14 Basingstoke     55.74  + 0.77 596     26.54 
10. Stephen Gibb 14 Dun City Aqu     55.74  + 0.82 596     26.75 
12. Gerry Quinn 14 Connacht IRL     55.78  + 0.84 594     27.24 
13. Ryan Reader 14 Co Derby     55.91  + 0.68 590     27.40 
14. Thomas Sinclair 14 Street     56.02  + 0.69 587     27.05 
15. Jorgos Skotadis 14 Camden Swiss     56.28  + 0.81 579     27.19 
16. Adam Milne 14 Basingstoke     56.64  + 0.72 568     27.26 
17. Cain Franchi-Webster 14 Bo Of Harrow     56.65  + 0.75 567     27.73 
18. Mason Jacques 14 Chester Le S     57.10  + 0.73 554     26.82 
 

EVENT 259 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 207 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle - Swim-Off 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Samuel Irvine 14 Basingstoke     54.89  + 0.56 624     25.91 
2. Stephen Gibb 14 Dun City Aqu     55.28  + 0.80 611     26.41 
 
 
 

EVENT 260 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 209 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Harriet West 14 Co Leicester   1:02.80  + 0.70 711     29.33 
2. Clodagh Flood 14 Ireland   1:03.42  + 0.79 690     29.97 
3. Shauntelle Austin 14 Blackpool Aq   1:03.72  + 0.74 680     30.18 
4. Georgina Pryor 14 Hoddesdon   1:04.39  + 0.87 659     29.85 
5. Brearnna Close 14 Co Manch Aq   1:04.49  + 0.78 656     30.06 
6. Kathleen Dawson 14 Warrington W   1:04.71  + 0.78 650     30.02 
7. Isobel Grant 14 Co Sheffield   1:04.77  + 0.71 648     30.30 
8. Olivia Askew 14 Co Salford   1:04.91  + 0.82 644     30.56 
9. Katherine Fisher 14 Co Leeds   1:05.09  + 0.70 638     30.63 
10. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   1:05.22  + 0.69 635     30.65 
 
11. Kelsie Campbell 14 Nova Cent'n   1:05.26  + 0.75 633     30.43 
12. Bethany Young 14 Warrington W   1:05.39  + 0.77 630     30.87 
 
13. Sarah Jane Fox 14 Connacht IRL   1:05.40  + 0.73 629     30.42 
14. Zara Ryan 14 Newbury   1:05.54  + 0.79 625     30.17 
15. Charlotte Hickey 14 Co Salford   1:06.06  + 0.77 611     30.80 
16. Tain Bruce 14 Fife Perform   1:06.74  + 0.86 592     31.27 
17. Amrita Robertson 14 Bo Waltham F   1:06.78  + 0.80 591     30.97 
18. Lily West 14 Hatfield   1:06.86  + 0.77 589     31.48 
19. Ali Berry 14 Ireland   1:06.94  + 0.70 587     31.33 
20. Chloe Flower 14 Aquae Sulis   1:07.94  + 0.82 561     31.77 
 
 

EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abbie Wood 13 Derventio   2:36.51  + 0.74 717     35.99  1:15.77  1:56.38 
2. Elizabeth Hopkins 13 Co South'ton   2:40.86  + 0.85 660     36.98  1:17.77  1:59.77 
3. Katie Matts 13 Co Salford   2:41.44  + 0.76 653     35.13  1:16.38  1:59.59 
4. Rebecca Kamau 13 Co Birm'ham   2:42.40  + 0.81 642     36.80  1:17.54  2:00.05 
5. Niamh Kilgallen 13 Connacht IRL   2:44.04  + 0.78 623     36.84  1:19.16  2:02.09 
6. Rebecca Lin 13 Winchester   2:44.14  + 0.78 622     37.26  1:18.74  2:01.45 
7. Charlotte Holmes 13 Co Sheffield   2:44.35  + 0.77 619     37.35  1:18.81  2:01.38 
8. Lydia Lavallin 13 TauntonDeane   2:46.75  + 0.85 593     36.93  1:19.04  2:02.62 
9. Kelsey Williams 13 Pembs Cty   2:46.98  + 0.78 590     36.89  1:19.58  2:04.58 
10. Lydia Kehoe 13 Ireland   2:48.01  + 0.76 580     37.39  1:20.80  2:03.85 
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EVENT 262 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Frederick Benians 12 SouthCroydon     57.76  + 0.73 535     27.97 
2. Benjamin Stanford 12 Co Birm'ham     58.01  + 0.80 528     28.32 
3. Dylan Arzoni 12 Stockport Mo     58.31  + 0.75 520     28.70 
4. Lewis Burras 12 Hamilton UAE     58.66  + 0.79 511     28.33 
5. George Taplin 12 Hillingdon     58.71  + 0.68 510     28.70 
6. Dominic Scifo 12 teamipswich     59.43  + 0.81 491     28.89 
7. Edward Lee 12 Woking   1:00.27  + 0.77 471     28.63 
8. Robert Powell 12 Connacht IRL   1:00.30  + 0.80 470     29.12 
9. Nathan Hughes 12 Hatfield   1:01.41  + 0.64 445     29.70 
10. Esteban Marmolejo 12 Bo Waltham F   1:01.45  + 0.78 444     29.68 
 
 
 

EVENT 263 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig McLean 13 Carnegie     55.73  + 0.66 596     26.50 
2. Jarvis Parkinson 13 Donc Dartes     55.88  + 0.71 591     27.24 
3. Edward Martin 13 Co Derby     55.99  + 0.68 588     27.37 
4. Ethan Clark 13 Co Liverpool     56.48  + 0.68 572     27.18 
5. Gabriel Butler 13 Chase     56.59  + 0.79 569     27.15 
6. Oliver Lines 13 Co Milton K     56.70  + 0.79 566     27.61 
7. Thomas Birtles 13 Southport     56.94  + 0.77 559     27.44 
8. Charlie Tod 13 St Ives Bay     56.96  + 0.62 558     27.76 
9. James Gillie 13 Wandsworth     57.06  + 0.83 555     27.75 
10. William Hutchin 13 Co Manch Aq     57.68  + 0.78 537     27.45 
 
 
 

EVENT 264 FINAL OF EVENT 153 Girls 14 Yrs 200m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Nabney 14 Ealing   2:20.93  + 0.80 717     30.32  1:06.57  1:47.78 
2. Daniella Whiting 14 Aquae Sulis   2:21.28  + 0.85 711     30.89  1:06.77  1:48.34 
